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About this event Date and time

Wed, June 8, 2022

: . . 10:00 AM — 2:00 PM CEST
The event seeks to give an insight in the ongoing

EC initiative related to the New European

Bauhaus, activities of ECCREDI and its partners as Location
I . hich bei K Greenbizz.brussels
well as major steps which are being taken to 17 Rue Dieudonné Lefevre
come up with practical solutions on our pathway 1020 Bruxelles
to achieve a Zero Carbon Construction Industry. View map

REGISTER

Agenda

10:00-10:30
10:30-10:35

10:35-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:30
12:30-14:00

Welcome, Coffee

Opening of the Forum / meeting

Johan Vyncke, Coordinator ECCREDI
Introduction of ECCREDI

Veronika Schropfer / Ralf Pasker, ECCREDI
Vice-Presidents

Presentation of the New Bauhaus initiative.
Focus on the NEB Lab, the NEB Labelling
Strategy and the Regulatory Analysis
Lorenzo de Simone, Joint Research Centre,
European Commission

The LC3 project — To decarbonise the
construction value chain, cement has a key
role

Karen Scrivener, Prof. EPFL Switzerland
Presentation of Fire Safe Europe

Eugenio Quintieri, Fire Safe Europe

Q&A

Lunch

For further information please contact info@eccredi.org


https://www.eventbrite.com/e/eccredi-open-forum-and-council-meeting-tickets-345641291407
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