# ECCREDI Open Forum and Council Meeting

8 June 2022 - Brussels







## **About this event**

The event seeks to give an insight in the ongoing EC initiative related to the New European Bauhaus, activities of ECCREDI and its partners as well as major steps which are being taken to come up with practical solutions on our pathway to achieve a Zero Carbon Construction Industry.

### Date and time

Wed, June 8, 2022 10:00 AM – 2:00 PM CEST

### Location

Greenbizz.brussels 17 Rue Dieudonné Lefèvre 1020 Bruxelles View map

# **Agenda**

10:00-10:30	Welcome, Coffee
10:30-10:35	Opening of the Forum / meeting
	Johan Vyncke, Coordinator ECCREDI
10:35-11:00	Introduction of ECCREDI
	Veronika Schröpfer / Ralf Pasker, ECCREDI
	Vice-Presidents
11:00-11:30	Presentation of the New Bauhaus initiative.
	Focus on the NEB Lab, the NEB Labelling
	Strategy and the Regulatory Analysis
	Lorenzo de Simone, Joint Research Centre,
	European Commission
11:30-11:50	The LC3 project – To decarbonise the
	construction value chain, cement has a key
	role
	Karen Scrivener, Prof. EPFL Switzerland
11:50-12:10	Presentation of Fire Safe Europe
	Eugenio Quintieri, Fire Safe Europe
12:10-12:30	Q&A
12:30-14:00	Lunch

For further information please contact info@eccredi.org

# **REGISTER**